EXPERIENGE THE NEw S50

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

" GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrlp Code : 509563

Category of Nos. of
shareholder sharebolders

(A) Promoter & 29
Promoter Group

(B} Public 9,468

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

{C2) Shares held by
Employes Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Tolal 9,489

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Tetal=A+B4+C

Quarter endlng :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully patd up
equity shares held

21,38,930

36,27,254

57,66,184

Total nos.

shalas
hald

21,38,930

36,27,254

5766,184

Shareholiding as a % of otal no. of shares
(calculaled as per SCRR. 1957)As a % of (A+B+CY)

Click here for "Statement shewling shareholding paltern of the Promoler and Promater Group*®

Cilck here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehalder

Click here for Statemant showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharghelder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

httph'N.'wv.r.bseindia.comloorporateslshpSecurllies.aspx?scrfpcd=509563&qtrl d=90.008F lag=Neow

¢

37.09

62.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Number of eguily shares
held in demmtedaiized form

21,38,930

27,86,006

49,24,936

"



Category of shareholder

A1) Indlan

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

A.B. Garware HUF

Garware Ashok
Bhalchandra

Aditya Ashok Garware

Anita Chandrakant
Ganvare

Chandrakant B. Garware

Sheela Shashikant
Garware

Sushma Ashok Garware
Shashikant Bhalchandra
Garware

Ramesh Bhalchandra
Garwre

Shefali Sanjesv Bajaj

Monika Rajiv Garware.
Modi

Shah Maneesha Shatul

Any Other {specify}

Adsu Trading And
Investment Co. Privale
Limited

Garnware Goa Nets Limited

Masu Tradlng And
tnvestmsnt Co. Private
Limited

Shesu Trading And
lnvestmant Co, Private
Limted ’

Universal investment
Services Private Limited

Mauve Trading Company
Private Limiled

Garnware Wall Ropes
Lirnited

Global Offshore Services
Limited

Barware Capital Market
Limited

Sub Total Af

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LTD,

Scrip Cods : 509563

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending ; June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prometer Group

Mos. of
shareholders

21

MNo. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

13,25,222

4,700

9,28,195

210,229

500

30,000

381

7,895 -

4,607
9,084
74,200
st
785,050

813,708
. 1,68975

800

12,708

46,732

| 2,30,755
144410
50,000
120,330

30,000

21,38,930

Tolal nos.
shares
held

13,25,222
4,700
9,28,195
2,10,229
500
30,000
381
7,895
4,607
9,084

: ‘_74.200 .

. 381
..._.55‘0&')

8,13,708
168975
- 800

12,708

46,732

230,755
144,410

50,000
1,29,330

30,000

21,38,830

Sharehiclding as 3 % of lolal no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As 5 % of
(ATBHC2)

0,00
22,98
0.08
16,10
365
0.01
0.52
0.01
0.14
0.08
0.16

129

Numter of equity sheres
held i demaleriatized

fonn

001

0.95
14.11
001 -

022

0.81

400
2.50
0.87

. 224

052

37.02

hitp:ifwvrw.bseindia.com/corporates/shoPromoter N Group.aspx 7scriped=509563&atrid=90.008CtrName=June%202016

13,256,222
4,700
9,28,195
210,229
500
30,000
381
7,895
4,607
9,084
74,200
381
56,050

-8,13,708

. 1,68,975

800 -

12,706

46,732

2,30,755
144,410

50,000
1,29,330

30,000

21,38,830

12



e Shareholding Pattern
A2) Forgign

A=AT+A2 21 2138830  21,38,930

hitp:/ienww.bseindia.com/fcorporates/shpPromoterN Group.aspx Tscriped=50956384trid=20.008QtrName=June%202016

Q.00

37.09

21,38,930

)



EXPERIENGE THE NEW 1

Scrip Code : 569563

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institatlons
Mutual Funds/
Financlal institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
Presldent of Indla

Central Government/ State
Government{s}) President of
India

Officlal Liquidater High Court
Mumbal

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capitalin
excess ofRs.2Lacs -

Poshattiwar Sandeep |
Vasantrao HUF

Dilnavaz $. Varlava

Ashish Jain

Fiedaus A. Variava . T

Natra S. Variava
Ketan J. Ka_ra_nl -
Any Other (specify)

Bodies Comporale

DSG Ship Services Private L - '

Limited

Trusis

Shri Krishina Weifare Trust

Forelgn Individuals or NR1 " -

Clearing Mambers

Sub Total B3

Shareholding Paltern Public Sharetolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholider

Mo of No. of fully Tr‘;g" Sharsholding % No of cff"o’f' Sy
B e T A v S R
0 0 0.00 0.00
1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00
4 325 325 0.01 325 0.01
5 426 425 0.01 425 0.01
0 0 0.00 0.00
- 140000 140,000 243 140,000 243
1 140000 140,000 243 140,000 243
1 140000 1,40,000 243 140000 2.43
0 0 0.00 0.00
9325 1796654 17.96,654 31.16 17.96,654 3116
29 1337165 1_3,37,1_55____'_ 2319 1337185 __53,19
= s -.1.'.5'3,1.44.." ' ‘231 133144 i
. 1 . | s e 59975 N 404 59,075 104
1 - : 94141 94,141 163 -_.;;4,1.41 i:saz
i o o o wom 104
o '.'7?5833 5883 270 155883 .- o an
08 . 353020 3.53',6_20'_'- 842 353,020 "__é.'1é
. .1.57.3.50:._ .1.,87,;3.50_ 325 .1_',5?.:_5_50_ 3'._25
; '1  _'-'_é;oaé 93089 L 16t 93,089
1 ._'1.571‘.13_ '1.5?;143 273 157,143 273
1 143 457143 273 157,143 273
27 . 8268 - 8,268 . . 014 é,zga} L 044
3 .. 269 259 000 259 0.00
9462 3486829 34.86.829 6047 34,86,829 60.47

htlp:ffwww.bseincﬁa.comicorporatesishpPublicShareholder.aspx?_scrl pcd=509563&q!rid=90.00&QIrName=Ju_ne%20201 6

231

w423

181

Quarter ending : June 2018

Mumber of equily shares
held indematerialized
formibiat Applicable}

140,000

1.40,000

1,40,000

. 9,63,729

13,37,155

e
- g00
_ _1._55,88.3_. |
. -".es.éés
) 1.,5..7..143_
_7'1',5_7_,143
.. 7,268

259
26,46,006

12

assaee
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[ Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

B=B{+B2+B3 9468 3627254 36,27,254 . ; i 6291 3827254 62.91 27.86,008

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertineluding thelr Shareholding (No. and %):

Detalls of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharehalders, outslanding shares held in dematfunclaimed
suspense account, voling rights which are frozen ele,

Note

(1} PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

{2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wir.t the information perlaining fo Depository Recelpts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

hilp:/iwww.bseindia.comicorporates/shpPublicSharefiolder.aspx 7scripcd=5095638trld=90.008 QrName= Jure% 202016



[ Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 509563 Quarter ending : June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promotér- Non Public shareholdar

Category & Name Mo of No. of fully paid up Tolal no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Mumber of uquity shares held in
of lhe eharehc;!de;(lll) equily shares held{Vil = SCRR, 1957 Asa % of (A+B+02) dematarialized form(XVi(Mot
Shareholders{l) ‘ held(Ilv} IV (VI Applicable)
C1} Custedian/DR
Holder 0 ¢ 0.00
C2) Employee
Bonefit Trust ‘ 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wir.t. the Information pertaining to Depository Receip!s, the same may be disclosed in the respactive columns to the extent information available,.

hitpwww.bseindia.com/cor porates/shpNonProPubli c.aspx7scriped=5085633qtrid=90.008QtrName= June% 202016 1




Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2016

Scrip Code : 509563

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Tetal No. of shares of the company.

No. of shares % of iolal no. of Date ol reporling by the Trading

3l Name of the Trading Neme of the Beneficial
held shares berber

MNo. Member Owner

- *NL NIL NIL NIL NIL

httpzArerw bselndi a.comicorporatesfshpdrPercntaspx?scri pcd=509563&qtrid=90.00&00mpName=GARWARE%20MARINE%20]NDU STRIES%20LTD.... 1M




